Appendix B

Hackney Carriage (Taxi) Tariff Table [papirGH

DISTRICT COUNCIL

BABERGH DISTRICT COUNCIL

SECTION 65 OF THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT
(MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT 1976

The table of fares below is effective from 06.01 hours on 01 August 2016. These are the MAXIMUM
fares allowed. Passengers may negotiate a lesser fare at the discretion of the owner/driver.

DISTANCE

If the distance does not exceed 400 yards (365.76 metres) .... for the whole distance £3.00
If the distance exceeds 400 yards (365.76 metres)................. for the first 400 yards £3.00

For each mile (1760 yards/1609.34 metres) after the first 400 yards (365.76 metres) £1.60
Calibrated in increments of £0.10 per 1/16 of a mile (110 yards/100.6 metres)

WAITING TIME

For each 120 seconds (2 minutes) or uncompleted part thereof .............ccccoeeeeevvieeeennnne. £0.50
CRArge PEI NOUN .....veeee et et e e et ae e e e et e e e sbaeeeeans £15.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGE (for the whole journey)

For all hirings between midnight and 6.00 a.m. 50% of above rate of fare

For Bank Holidays (except Christmas and New Year)

24 hour period from midnight to midnight 50% of above rate of fare
Christmas
From 6.00 p.m. Christmas Eve until 6.00 a.m. 27" December 100% of above rate of fare
New Year
From 6.00 p.m. New Year's Eve to 6.00 a.m. New Year’'s Day 100% of above rate of fare
From 6.00 a.m. New Year’'s Day to 6.00 a.m. next day 50% of above rate of fare

SOILING / FOULING CHARGE

A further charge may be made by the proprietor of the vehicle for any soiling/fouling to the interior of
vehicle rendering it unfit for further immediate hiring. This is a matter between the proprietor and hirer.
Vehicle proprietors should clearly display details of their soiling/fouling charge policy inside the vehicle.

NO EXTRA CHARGE SHALL BE MADE FOR LUGGAGE OR SHOPPING OR ASSISTANCE DOGS



